

À

C.A.No. 7250-7251 OF 1999

ITEM No.104

Court No. 8

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Nos. 7250-7251 of 1999

Durgeshwari Devi (Dead) Through LR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

State of U.P. & Ors.
(With Office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 03/09/2003 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N.VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K.SEMA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Arvind Varma, Adv.

Mr. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr.L. N. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Mrs.Deepti R.Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks.

To be treated as part-heard.

(K.K.Chawla)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master